© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 1
The Continuum Track System by Eterna Light combines flexibility,
performance, and sleek design for professional-grade track lighting
solutions. With the ability to incorporate a variety of custom inserts,
designers can further tailor light distribution, effects, and functionality
to meet the unique needs of any project.
A b o u t  C o n t i n u u m
P e r f o r m a n c e

Continuum Slim
Product Code
Order Code
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 2
Agency:
Project Name:
Project Type:
(Example: CONT-SLIM-SUR-40”-WH-0-10V-UNV)
Complete the order code by selecting one option per category.
1 62 3 4 5
p e r f o r m a n c e
CONT-SLIM -
Continuum Slim
40” - 40” Track Run
78” - 78” Track Run
PTN - Pattern
WH - White
BK - Black
Product Name Trim Option Size ControlFinish Voltage1 2 3 4 5 6
UNV - 120V-277V
120V - 120V
0-10V - 0/10V
DALI - DALI
CASAMBI -
CASAMBI
SUR - Surface Mount
PEN - Pendant
Mount
Continuum Slim
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 3
Product Details
Product measurements are listed above for each configuration type.
p e r f o r m a n c e
Continuum Slim
3/4”
1 1/16”
1 1
/1
6”
Continuum Slim
1000mm |
39 1/3” | 78 3/4”
2000mm
Standard Lengths
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 4
Track Accessories
p e r f o r m a n c e
All Accessories
CONT-TBC
CONT-PFOT
CONT-EC-ST
CONT-TPC-REC
CONT-EC-REC
CONT-TPC-SP
CONT-EC-SL
CONT-TPC-90
CONT-CN-L
CONT-MT-REC
CONT-CN-T
CONT-MT-SUR
CONT-CN-X
CONT-MT-PEN
Continuum Slim
© Eterna Light, Inc. All rights reserved. 4
Technical Specifications
M a t e r i a l
Constructed from premium extruded aluminum, the Continuum Track System offers a perfect balance of durability,
lightweight form, and thermal efficiency. Its precision-engineered profile ensures stable mounting, superior heat
management, and long-lasting performance suitable for commercial, institutional, and hospitality environments.
T r i m  O p t i o n s  &  S t y l e
Available in White or Black, the Continuum Series adapts effortlessly to any architectural setting. Track
configurations include Slim, Standard, and Recessed profiles with a variety of inserts, offering flexibility for both